Afstanden 19070945 AUGUSTIJN C. 512949.7 041815.5
Lossingsplaats Afstand in km Lossingsplaats Afstand in km
's-Hertogenbosch 72,471 Creil 281,879
Aardenburg 65,650 Dax 953,858
Ablis 374,299 Dax sectoraal 953,858
Aerschot 67,015 De Meern 81,494
Agen 858,703 Deventer 155,055
Agen/Boe 858,703 Duffel 47,056
Albi 861,455 Ede 108,050
Argenton s/Creuse 582,323 Enschede 195,096
Arlon 228,396 Epehy 185,117
Arras 170,694 Epernay 276,287
Asse Zellik 68,563 Epernay (3128) 275,039
Auby lez Douai 148,255 Etampes 373,404
Aurillac 744,698 Eysden 127,666
Auxerre 413,352 Feluy 106,026
Baden-Baden (4011) 409,371 Fontenay Sur Eure 400,046
Baden-Baden (4012) 409,055 Frankfurt a/d Oder 696,673
Bapaume 185,888 Freiburg 458,137
Barcelona 1138,961 Geel 58,752
Beckingen 289,363 Geertruidenberg 45,824
Beek (bij Nijmegen) 116,067 Gennep 121,323
Beek (L) 120,553 Gent 66,411
Beek en Donk 92,002 Gien 439,155
Bergen op Zoom 2,416 Grimbergen (2179) 64,942
Bergerac 791,290 Grimbergen (2180) 61,337
Berlijn 659,733 Haasrode 78,707
Bettembourg (5301) 253,764 Hannut 106,556
Bettembourg (5302) 254,491 Harchies 120,933
Bettembourg (5303) 253,761 Hasselt 95,586
Blois 485,539 Hengelo 189,206
Bohain 178,549 Heteren 112,803
Bordeaux (ook Int.) 818,493 Hoensbroek 129,945
Bouillon 196,944 Homburg 324,507
Bourges 508,735 Huy 122,535
Boxtel 71,553 Isnes 114,201
Breisach 450,502 Issoudun 532,689
Breteuil 251,396 Ittervoort 112,600
Breuil le Vert/Clermont 271,570 Kruiningen 19,943
Brive 736,379 La Ferté Bernard 452,577
Budel 93,620 La Ferté s/Jouarre 296,019
Cahors-Caussade 842,575 La Souterraine 620,256
Chalons en Champagne 283,938 Laon 218,827
Chantilly 287,426 Laon (3307) 218,541
Charlevilles Meziere 195,042 Le Mans 487,134
Chateaudun 435,309 Lessines 97,140
Chateauroux (3085) 553,585 Limoges 661,631
Chateauroux (3086) 564,983 Lommel 72,377
Chateauroux (Nat.) 549,672 Lorris 422,168
Chimay 162,650 Maaseik 113,537
Clermont Ferrand 641,226 Mantes la Jolie 333,440
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Marche
Mariembourg
Marseille (Int.)
Marseille (Int.) (3328)
Meer

Meerhout

Melun Andrezel
Mettet
Moeskroen/Menen
Mont de Marsan
Montauban
Montelimar
Montlucon
Morlincourt/Noyon
Minchen

Nanteuil le Haudouin
Narbonne (Int.)
Nennig
Nivelles/Nijvel
Offenburg (4141)
Offenburg (4142)
Orange

Orleans Saran
Oudenaarde

Pau (Int)
Perigueux
Perigueux (3403)
Peronne
Perpignan (Int)
Perpignan (Int) (3407)
Pithiviers
Pointoise

Poitiers
Pommeroeul
Pt.St.Maxence
Quievrain
Quivrain

Reims

Rekkem

Rethel

Reusel

Rhisnes
Roermond/Herkenbosch
Roodeschool
Roosendaal
Rosmalen

Roye

Ruffec

Salbris

157,347
156,733
940,884
917,039

30,356

67,238
338,250
134,839
111,144
917,739
859,302
774,043
585,995
233,219
638,658
284,202
933,929
264,217
101,999
427,804
426,516
820,075
432,301

88,785
973,070
751,619
750,162
199,657
972,344
982,777
398,937
311,273
617,317
123,169
273,092
128,116
128,162
252,527
112,119
219,872

62,279
116,810
124,680
275,708

12,028

77,280
226,879
678,964
481,381

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Sens

Sezanne
Soissons
Souppes sur Loing
Sourdun

Soustons

St. Just Cimetiere
St. Niklaas
St.Dizier

St.Job in't Goor
St.Job in't Goor (2476)
St.Quentin
St.Truiden
St.Truiden (2479)
St.Vincent Tyrosse
Strepy/Thieu
Strombeek
Tarbes
Tessenderlo
Tholen

Tilburg

Tours

Toury

Troyes

Venlo

Venlo (1551)
Vervins

Vierzon (3553)
Vierzon (3554)
Vlissingen
Wijchen
Wolvertem
Wroclaw
Zevenbergschen Hoek
Zutphen

Zwolle

374,031
312,336
245,332
385,642
336,079
958,786
334,485
39,531
319,258
27,087
27,710
197,636
98,955
97,999
965,149
113,165
66,056
974,722
75,614
9,487
52,039
526,624
405,790
356,581
133,547
132,213
187,729
502,632
502,747
41,429
103,784
59,027
877,581
32,112
149,770
166,225
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